(*)
-Packaging and labeling machinery
-Beverage/Food/Cosmetic/Pharmaceutical industries
-Printing machinery
-Flexographic printing machinery
APPLICATIONS
TL46
High performance contrast sensor for colored registration mark detection

TL46-WJ-815 954601110
R.G.B. horizontal spot TL46-WJ-815L 954601120
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Contrast Sensors - TL46
CABLES
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 Connector
5-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
5 m CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
10 m CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
5-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C
3 m CS-A1-03-U-03 95ASE1170
5 m CS-A1-03-U-05 95ASE1180
10 m CS-A1-03-U-10 95ASE1190
15 m CS-A1-03-U-15 95ASE1200
25 m CS-A1-03-U-25 95ASE1210
50 m CS-A1-03-U-50 95A252700
HI-RES LENS9 mm PMMA 18 mm LENS9 mm
22 mm LENS 28 mm LENS 40 mm LENS
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
Lens No.9 glass lens with 9 mm focus 95ACC2670